12FREUDENBERG BRAND:
BUSINESS GROUPS
FREUDENBERG
SEALING TECHNOLOGIES
Freudenberg Group, Corporate Design Guidelines, Freudenberg brand: Business Groups: Freudenberg Sealing Technologies       Version 1.0, July 2015 2
12FREUDENBERG BRAND:
BUSINESS GROUPS
12.1	 Introduction .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

information can be applied in spread covers.
A: Back cover example: on A4 format
B: Serial number codification
Position: preferably 5 mm from top and
5 mm from right
TheSans light, 6 pt size, black
A: Back cover example on A4 format
B: Serial number codification for Business Groups if needed
(Freudenberg Group: Item number is included within
editorial information)
Optional position for editorial information
12  31  D
E  225  1.0  2014.02  sch
.ab
t
12.6
Freudenberg Group, Corporate Design Guidelines, Freudenberg brand: Business Groups: Freudenberg Sealing Technologies       Version 1.0, July 2015 31
PRINT MEDIA – ADVERTISING 12.6FREUDENBERG BRAND:
BUSINESS GROUPS
A: �Image advertisements – example
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
B:  �Product advertisements – example
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
On advertisements the minimum space
between the Business Group name and
the lowest point of the wave and/or
copy above is 2x the symbol height.
For all advertisements the reduced
wave is used.
> GOOD TO KNOW: Further information
on all print formats can be found in guideline 8,
“Print Advertising.”
The position of the headline
is flexible in the y-axis
Please ensure perfect legibility
On light images color may be
switched to blue
y
x
Freudenberg Group, Corporate Design Guidelines, Freudenberg brand: Business Groups: Freudenberg Sealing Technologies       Version 1.0, July 2015 32
12.7
POWERPOINT PRESENTATION
FREUDENBERG BRAND:
BUSINESS GROUPS
Freudenberg Group, Corporate Design Guidelines, Freudenberg brand: Business Groups: Freudenberg Sealing Technologies       Version 1.0, July 2015 33
FREUDENBERG BRAND:
BUSINESS GROUPS
POWERPOINT PRESENTATION – OVERVIEW
A
The Freudenberg PowerPoint template is one
of the most important documents and tools to
display a consistent branding. Every presen-
tation should make use of the PowerPoint
template as described in this section of the
guidelines.
As it is an office application, we use “Arial” as
the typeface of choice. No other typefaces are
permitted.
The Freudenberg color range is preset within
the Freudenberg PowerPoint template.
PowerPoint graphics, diagrams, SmartArt
graphics and tables are defined in the
PowerPoint master. Here you will find
prepared master slides for the main graphic
elements with the correct colors.
A: Basic set of PowerPoint template slides
> HOW TO USE:
The Freudenberg PowerPoint template uses
the graphic device in two main parts: